B—7 {Pz. 11] 108

UNAUTHORIZED EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT-—conttnued

8.
Brought forward .. .. 97‘3 15
SEPARATE ACCOUNTS—continued
Public Works Account—continied
FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED
FOR—continued
Housing Construction—continued
Cost  of repairs to private vehicles ‘
damaged in accidents with depart-
mental vehicles .. . . 72 3
FOR SERVICES IN EXCESS OF VOTES
Vote—Housing Construction .. L. 857,879 15
Vote—Public Buildings .. .. 46,957 18
Vote—HKducation Buildings .. 86,512 8

Yote—Soil Conservation and Rivers C‘ontrol

Soeial Security Fund

FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR

Payment to the Post and Telegraph -
I)(pdrtmmt of amounts misappropriated
by officers of the Social Security Depart-
ment .. .. ..

FOR SERVICES IN EXCESS OF VOTES
Vote—Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits. .

State Coal Mines Aceount

FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED ¥OR
Purchase of shares of Renown Collieries,
Ttd.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT

Post Office Account

FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR

Compensation paid for loss of milk-pro-
duction due to pollution of Makara
Stream by departmental septic tank

Ex gratic payment for loss of wages due to
withdrawal of offer of employment

22,192 10 1

5
0|
1
1

995 19

1,013,542 12

6,641 6 6.

202,109

i

L

5

6 |

0O

1,014,538

208,750

170,873

272

11

\;

2

0

¢

]

o

Carried forward

3,6

26,209 18 11



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

