UNAUTHORIZED EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT—continued

	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	
Brought forward	£ s. d. 923 15 8	£ s. a.	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
SEPARATE ACCOUNTS—continued			
Public Works Account—continued			
FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR—continued			
Housing Construction—continued Cost of repairs to private vehicles damaged in accidents with departmental vehicles	72 3 5	995 19 1	
FOR SERVICES IN EXCESS OF VOTES Vote—Housing Construction Vote—Public Buildings Vote—Education Buildings Vote—Soil Conservation and Rivers Control	857,879 15 5 46,957 18 0 86,512 8 1 22,192 10 11	1,013,542 12 5	
:			1,014,538 11 6
Social Security Fund			
FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR Payment to the Post and Telegraph Department, of amounts misappropriated by officers of the Social Security Depart- ment		6,641 6 6	
FOR SERVICES IN EXCESS OF VOTES Vote—Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits		202,109 1 6	208,750 8 0
State Coal Mines Account			
FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR Purchase of shares of Renown Collieries, Ltd		•••	170,873 2 0
ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT			
Post Office Account			
FOR SERVICES NOT PROVIDED FOR Compensation paid for loss of milk-production due to pollution of Makara Stream by departmental septic tank Ex gratia payment for loss of wages due to withdrawal of offer of employment	 	250 0 0 22 0 0	272 0 0
Carried forward	••		3,626,209 18 11